
 MCO HOUSING SPECIALIST LIST 

AETNA 

Maria Naylor, Housing Specialist 

(Email) naylorm@aetna.com 

(PH) 609-651-3010 

Amerigroup 

Jason Jennings, Housing Specialist  

(Email) Jason.jennings@anthem.com 

(O) 732 452 6000 (C) 732 947 7175

Horizon 

Use this email for Horizon MLTSS_housingspecialist@horizonblue.com 

Lisa Roland, Housing Specialist 

(Email) lisa_roland@horizonblue.com 

(PH) 862-323-0599 

Karianne Farole, HNJH Government Programs Supervisor         
(Email)Karianne_Farole@horizonblue.com   
(PH)609-537-3137

Maria Naylor, HNJH Housing Specialist                         
Maria_Naylor@horizonblue.com         
862-390-1128

Ricardo Pasos, Housing Specialist 

(Email) ricardo_pasos@horizonblue.com 

(PH) 862-373-0579 

United Health Care 
Elmia Walker, Housing Specialist 

(Email) elmia_walker@uhc.com  

(PH) 763-361-3075 

Well care 

Ana Puello, Housing Specialist 

(Email)-puello.anna@wellcare.com  

(PH) 973 943 5946 
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